Power cable accessories catalogue
Earthing &
Lightning
Protection
Earthing Design Service
Jointing Tech’s design and technical
services team can provide a total
solution for your earthing requirements.

CB050-FU 50mm2 0.43kg
CB070 70mm2 0.62kg
Part number Cross-sectional size Weight per metre
CB095 95mm2 0.86kg
CB120 120mm2 1.09kg
CB240 240mm2 2.20kg
CB400-FU 400mm2 3.53kg
FEATURES
■■ Designed for use as conductor in electrical, earthing and lightning protection
systems
■■ High conductivity stranded copper cable
■■ Other sizes available on request
■■ Soft drawn stranded copper cable to BS EN 60228
Bare Stranded Copper Cable
Part number Cross-sectional size Weight per metre
ECHD50 50mm2 0.53kg
ECHD70 70mm2 0.73kg
ECHD95 95mm2 1.00kg
Part number Cross-sectional size Weight per metre
ECHD125 125mm2 1.25kg
ECHD185 185mm2 2.01kg
FEATURES
■■ Designed for use as conductor in electrical, earthing and lightning protection
systems
■■ High conductivity stranded hard drawn cable

■■ Lighter and easier to handle - the use of a modern polymer channel has reduced
the weight of the product making it easier to handle
■■ M10 phosphor bronze stud assemblies
■■ Pre-drilled holes for ease of installation
■■ A range of four designs to meet most installation requirements
■■ Custom made earth bar service available
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size Weight
each
LK245-4 4 M10 300 x 90 x 90mm 1.4kg
LK245-6 6 M10 400 x 90 x 90mm 1.80kg
LK245-8 8 M10 500 x 90 x 90mm 2.20kg
LK245-10 10 M10 650 x 90 x 90mm 2.80kg
LK245-12 12 M10 750 x 90 x 90mm 3.20kg
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size Weight
each
LK245-16 16 M10 950 x 90 x 90mm 4.00kg
LK245-20 20 M10 1200 x 90 x 90mm 5.00kg
LK245-24 24 M10 1400 x 90 x 90mm 5.80kg
LK245-28 28 M10 1650 x 90 x 90mm 6.90kg
FEATURES
■■ A standard earth bar to facilitate multiple connections to earth
Standard Earth Bar
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size Weight
each
LK243-4 4 M10 375 x 90 x 96mm 1.9kg
LK243-6 6 M10 475 x 90 x 96mm 2.30kg
LK243-8 8 M10 575 x 90 x 96mm 2.70kg
LK243-10 10 M10 725 x 90 x 96mm 3.30kg
LK243-12 12 M10 825 x 90 x 96mm 3.70kg
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size Weight
each
LK243-16 16 M10 1025 x 90 x 96mm 4.50kg
LK243-20 20 M10 1275 x 90 x 96mm 5.50kg
LK243-24 24 M10 1475 x 90 x 90mm 6.30kg
LK243-28 28 M10 1725 x 90 x 90mm 7.40kg
FEATURES
■■ An earth bar with single disconnecting link to facilitate multiple connections to
earth with the option of isolating for testing purposes
Earth Bar with Single Disconnecting Link
Earthing & Lightning Protection
Earth Bars & Accessories
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size mm Weight
each
LK207-6 6 M10 550 x 90 x 96mm 2.80kg
LK207-8 8 M10 650 x 90 x 96mm 3.20kg
LK207-10 10 M10 800 x 90 x 96mm 3.80kg
LK207-12 12 M10 900 x 90 x 96mm 4.20kg
Part
number
No. of
Ways
Stud Size mm Weight
each
LK207-16 16 M10 1100 x 90 x 96mm 5.00kg
LK207-20 20 M10 1350 x 90 x 96mm 5.50kg
LK207-24 24 M10 1550 x 90 x 90mm 6.80kg
LK207-28 28 M10 1800 x 90 x 90mm 7.90kg
Earth Bar with Twin Disconnecting Link
FEATURES
■■ An earth bar with twin disconnecting links to facilitate multiple connections to
earth with the option of isolating from either side of the earth bar for testing

BR7BR1 BR2
CC4 CC6CC1 CC2 CC7
CB5CB1 CB4
CR24CR17CR3CR1 CR2
Bar to bar
Bar to earth rod
Cable to bar
Cable to cable
Cable to earth rod
Earthing & Lightning Protection
Exothermic Welding
Connection Selector
Earthing & Lightning Protection   Security Products
Part number Width Length
AVS025-1100 25mm 1.1m
AVS040-1100 40mm 1.1m
Part number Width Length
AVS050-1100 50mm 1.1m
FEATURES
■■ Anti-Vandal tape guards provide protection from accidental damage, vandalism
and theft from flat tapes up to 50mm wide
■■ Easy to secure using security pins into concrete structures
■■ Low Profile with galvanised finish offers a long lasting resistance to corrosion
Anti-Vandal Guard
Part number Width Length
AVS025-300 25mm 300m
AVS040-300 40mm 300m
Part number Width Length
AVS050-300 50mm 300m
FEATURES
■■ Anti-Vandal tape guards provide protection from accidental damage, vandalism
and theft from flat tapes up to 50mm wide
■■ Easy to secure
■■ Low Profile with galvanised finish offers a long lasting resistance to corrosion
Anti-Vandal Guards - Section
Part number Width
AVL025 25mm
AVL040 40mm
Part number Width
AVL050 50mm
FEATURES
■■ Anti Vandal tape guards provide protection from accidental damage, vandalism
and theft from flat tapes upto 50mm wide
■■ Easy to secure using security pins into concrete structures
■■ Low Profile with galvanised finish offers a long lasting resistance to corrosion
Anti Vandal Guards - Section
Part number Width
AVT025 25mm
AVT040 40mm
Part number Width
AVT050 50mm
FEATURES
■■ Anti-Vandal tape guards provide protection from accidental damage, vandalism
and theft from flat tapes upto 50mm wide
■■ Easy to secure using security pins into concrete structures
■■ Low Profile with galvanised finish offers a long lasting resistance to corrosion
Anti-Vandal Guards - 3 Way Cover
www.jointingtech.co.uk 181
   Security Products   Earthing & Lightning Protection
Part number Width
AVX025 25mm
AVX040 40mm
Part number Width
AVTX050 50mm
FEATURES
■■ Anti-Vandal tape guards provide protection from accidental damage, vandalism
and theft from flat tapes upto 50mm wide
■■ Easy to secure using security pins into concrete structures